
August 2021 

LA VEGA I. S. D. 2021 - 2022 SUPPORT PAYGRADES 
 

 Job Code MINIMUM MID-POINT MAXIMUM 

PAYGRADE:  S-0 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 

Temporary Clerical Aide 

 

 

S-001 

 

$8.54 $10.14 $11.74 

PAYGRADE:  S-1 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 
 

Receptionist/Clerical Aide 

Instructional Aide  

Technology Assistant 

Receptionist 

 
 

 

S-101 

S-103 

S-106 

S-107 

 

$12.58 $14.85 $17.10 

PAYGRADE:  S-2 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 

 
 

Health Aide 

Special Assignment Aide (Computer Lab) 

Special Assignment Aide (ISS/DAEP) 

Special Education Aide 

Special Assignment Aide 

Pirate Math Fellows 

Clerical Aide (Library) 

Bilingual Instructional Aide 

Asst. Principal Clerk 

 

 

 

S-202 

S-203 

S-205 

S-206 

S-207 

S-208 

S-209 

S-210 

S-211 

$13.58 16.35 $18.67 

PAYGRADE:  S-3 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 

 
 

Receptionist/Support Services Clerk 

Behavior Support Aide 

TX ACE Support Services Clerk 

 

 

 
 

S-301 

S-302 

S-303 

 

$14.34 $17.12 $19.89 

PAYGRADE:  S-4 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 
 

Administrative Secretary  

Student Services/PEIMS Clerk 

Administrative Secretary (Food Service) 

Administrative Secretary (Police Dept./Athletic Dept.) 

Accounting/Personnel Clerk 

Admin. Secretary (Special Education) 

Administrative Secretary – Technology Help Desk 

Administrative Secretary – Maintenance 

Admin. Secretary – Success Academy 

Admin. Secretary – ECHS/CTE 

 

 
 

S-401 

S-402 
S-403 

S-404 

S-405 

S-406 

S-407 

S-408 

S-409 

S-410 

 

$15.29 $18.32 $21.34 

PAYGRADE:  S-5 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 

District Truancy Officer 

Licensed Vocational Nurse (LVN) 

 

 

 

S-501 

S-502 

$17.14 $20.53 $23.95 



August 2021 

LA VEGA I. S. D. 2021 - 2022 SUPPORT PAYGRADES 
 
 Job Code MINIMUM MID-POINT MAXIMUM 

PAYGRADE:  S-6 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 

Accounts Payable/Purchasing Clerk 

District PEIMS/Student Services Clerk (Inactive) 

Employee Benefits/Payroll Clerk 

 
 

S-601 

S-602 

S-604 

$18.83 $22.59 $26.37 

PAYGRADE:  S-7 
(Wages are represented by hourly rates.) 

 

Admin. Asst. to the Supt/Public Info. Officer 

Admin. Asst. for Personnel & Admin. Services  

Admin. Asst. for Business Services 

Technology – Systems Engineer 

Admin. Asst. for Instructional Services  

 

 

 
S-701 

S-702 

S-703 

S-704 

S-705 
 

$21.33 $25.60 $29.89 

PAYGRADE:  S-8 
(Wages are based on 8 hour days.) 

 
Technology Systems Administrator 

Asst. Director of Technology/Systems Administrator 
 

 

 

 
 

S-801 

 

$24.87 

 

$30.02 

 

$35.20 

 
 


