## LA VEGA I. S. D. 2021 - 2022 SUPPORT PAYGRADES

	Job Code	MINIMUM	MID-POINT	MAXIMUM
PAYGRADE: S-0 (Wages are represented by hourly rates.) Temporary Clerical Aide	S-001	\$8.54	\$10.14	\$11.74
PAYGRADE: S-1 (Wages are represented by hourly rates.)  Receptionist/Clerical Aide Instructional Aide Technology Assistant Receptionist	S-101 S-103 S-106 S-107	\$12.58	\$14.85	\$17.10
PAYGRADE: S-2 (Wages are represented by hourly rates.)  Health Aide Special Assignment Aide (Computer Lab) Special Assignment Aide (ISS/DAEP) Special Education Aide Special Assignment Aide Pirate Math Fellows Clerical Aide (Library) Bilingual Instructional Aide Asst. Principal Clerk	S-202 S-203 S-205 S-206 S-207 S-208 S-209 S-210 S-211	\$13.58	16.35	\$18.67
PAYGRADE: S-3 (Wages are represented by hourly rates.)  Receptionist/Support Services Clerk Behavior Support Aide TX ACE Support Services Clerk	S-301 S-302 S-303	\$14.34	\$17.12	\$19.89
PAYGRADE: S-4 (Wages are represented by hourly rates.) Administrative Secretary Student Services/PEIMS Clerk Administrative Secretary (Food Service) Administrative Secretary (Police Dept./Athletic Dept.) Accounting/Personnel Clerk Admin. Secretary (Special Education) Administrative Secretary – Technology Help Desk Administrative Secretary – Maintenance Admin. Secretary – Success Academy Admin. Secretary – ECHS/CTE	S-401 S-402 S-403 S-404 S-405 S-406 S-407 S-408 S-409 S-410	\$15.29	\$18.32	\$21.34
PAYGRADE: S-5 (Wages are represented by hourly rates.) District Truancy Officer Licensed Vocational Nurse (LVN)	S-501 S-502	\$17.14	\$20.53	\$23.95

## LA VEGA I. S. D. 2021 - 2022 SUPPORT PAYGRADES

	Job Code	MINIMUM	MID-POINT	MAXIMUM
PAYGRADE: S-6 (Wages are represented by hourly rates.) Accounts Payable/Purchasing Clerk District PEIMS/Student Services Clerk (Inactive) Employee Benefits/Payroll Clerk	S-601 S-602 S-604	\$18.83	\$22.59	\$26.37
PAYGRADE: S-7 (Wages are represented by hourly rates.)  Admin. Asst. to the Supt/Public Info. Officer Admin. Asst. for Personnel & Admin. Services Admin. Asst. for Business Services Technology – Systems Engineer Admin. Asst. for Instructional Services	S-701 S-702 S-703 S-704 S-705	\$21.33	\$25.60	\$29.89
PAYGRADE: S-8 (Wages are based on 8 hour days.)  Technology Systems Administrator Asst. Director of Technology/Systems Administrator	S-801	\$24.87	\$30.02	\$35.20